
UISP Emilia-Romagna

Campionati Regionali Esordienti

PROGRAMMA GARE

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE
11 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA-F-SL NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

10 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA-F-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

9 SPORT 2000 EA-F-SL SPORT 2000 S.T.

8 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA-F-SL CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.T.

7 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EA-F-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

6 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA-F-SL ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'40"00

5 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA-F-SL NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 02'23"00

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA-F-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'15"00

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EA-F-SL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'13"00

2 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EA-F-
SL

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'13"00

1 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EA-F-SL AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'08"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
12 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EA-M-SL RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

11 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA-M-SL NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

10 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA-M-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

9 SPORT 2000 EA-M-SL SPORT 2000 S.T.

8 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EA-M-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

7 APD MARCONI 93 EA-M-SL APD MARCONI 93 02'10"00

6 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA-M-SL ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'09"00

5 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA-M-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'08"00

4 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA-M-SL NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 02'03"00

3 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EA-M-SL AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'00"00

2 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EA-M-
SL

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'58"50

1 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EA-M-SL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'58"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
10 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EB-F-SL RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

9 UNISPORT EB-F-SL UNISPORT S.T.

8 UNISPORT EB-F-SL UNISPORT S.T.

7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB-F-SL NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB-F-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 SPORT 2000 EB-F-SL SPORT 2000 S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EB-F-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EB-F-SL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'30"00

2 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB-F-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'30"00

1 APD MARCONI 93 EB-F-SL APD MARCONI 93 02'27"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
10 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EB-M-SL RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

9 UNISPORTEB-M-SL UNISPORT S.T.

8 UNISPORT EB-M-SL UNISPORT S.T.

7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB-M-SL NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB-M-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA ASD EB
-M-SL

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EB-M-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EB-M-SL AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'28"00

2 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB-M-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'20"00

1 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EB-M-SL RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'17"00
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.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
6 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-F-SL FUORI GARA REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC-F-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EC-F-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD EC-F-SL ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

03'35"00

2 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-F-SL REGGIANA NUOTO 03'30"00

1 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC-F-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'08"00

.4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
8 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EC-M-SL RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EC-M RARI NANTES ROMAGNA S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC-M-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EC-M-SL NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

4 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EC-M-
SL

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

03'10"00

3 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC-M-SL CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'08"00

2 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD EC-M-SL ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

02'58"00

1 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-M-SL REGGIANA NUOTO 02'58"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 GHEZZILI AGNESE 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'39"44 Riserva

11 MALAGUTI AGATA 2013 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 00'39"40 Riserva

10 COLOZZO ALESSIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'39"25 Riserva

9 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"98 Riserva

8 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'38"87

7 ZUCCHINI MATILDA 2013 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 00'38"29

6 PIZZI GIULIA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'38"10

5 TROMBETTA GINEVRA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'36"17

4 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"82

3 ALESSANDRO CECILIA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'35"70

2 ALBERGHINI GIORGIA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'33"05

1 MISELLI ARIANNA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'31"40

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 MANFREDI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 00'33"44 Riserva

11 LINGUERRI SELVAGGIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. 00'33"13 Riserva

10 MANFREDINI ALESSIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'33"10 Riserva

9 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'32"73 Riserva

8 CERCHIARI GIORGIA THI MAI 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'32"70

7 MISTREANU VICTORIA 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'32"50

6 BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'31"90

5 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'31"70

4 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'31"47

3 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'30"69

2 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"23

1 CIOCCI GIADA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'28"50

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 CHIEREGATI FEDERICO 2012 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
00'40"50 Riserva

11 CRUPI DARIO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'38"52 Riserva

10 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 00'36"32 Riserva
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9 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'34"14 Riserva

8 FRANCHI LORENZO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'33"80

7 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'32"24

6 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'31"67

5 DELVECCCHIO NICOLÒ 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'31"52

4 BREGOLI EDOARDO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'31"50

3 MATTIOLI MANUEL 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'31"41

2 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 00'30"15

1 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 00'29"84

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'32"08 Riserva

11 BARBONI PIETRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'31"85 Riserva

10 BENINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'31"26 Riserva

9 ESPOSTI DANIELE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'30"87 Riserva

8 MILANI MARCO 2011 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'30"40

7 MOFFA LORENZO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'29"56

6 BUCCHI GABRIELE 2011 SOGESE 00'29"09

5 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'28"99

4 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'28"65

3 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'27"56

2 PAONE COSTANTINO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'27"29

1 LEONELLI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"17

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
12 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
00'26"62 Riserva

11 GUAITOLI  CAMILLA 2017 UNISPORT 00'26"50 Riserva

10 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'26"16 Riserva

9 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'25"23 Riserva

8 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT 00'24"90

7 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 00'24"72

6 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT 00'24"10

5 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'23"62

4 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'22"98

3 LONDRA MARGHERITA 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'21"54

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'21"30

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'18"83

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
12 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'24"60 Riserva

11 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT 00'24"40 Riserva

10 CORVASCE FRANCESCO 2015 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

00'24"38 Riserva

9 COLOZZO SALVATORE 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'23"94 Riserva

8 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'23"54

7 SARTINI  FABIO 2015 UNISPORT 00'23"50

6 FABRI  LEONARDO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'21"30

5 ABDELSALAM  DAVIDE MOUSTAFA IBRAHIM 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'21"00

4 LAMALFA DIEGO 2015 SOGESE 00'20"00

3 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'19"51

2 FERRO ELYAS 2015 ASD ACQUAGYM 00'19"00

1 GIACON ETHAN 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'19"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'48"65 Riserva

11 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 UNISPORT 00'48"20 Riserva
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10 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 UNISPORT 00'47"00 Riserva

9 AMELI SVEVA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"84 Riserva

8 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'45"60

7 MERCATALI  GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'45"54

6 FRANCHINI GIULIA 2015 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

00'45"40

5 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT 00'45"30

4 LANCELLOTTI  LUDOVICA 2015 UNISPORT 00'44"90

3 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'42"42

2 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"34

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'37"88

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
00'44"53 Riserva

11 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 UNISPORT 00'42"70 Riserva

10 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"21 Riserva

9 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 00'42"21 Riserva

8 GALLANI ADELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"00

7 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'40"49

6 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"40

5 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 UNISPORT 00'39"20

4 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"00

3 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'38"87

2 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'38"39

1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"07

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"60 Riserva

11 VIAPPIANI  SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"90 Riserva

10 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'45"61 Riserva

9 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 UNISPORT 00'43"50 Riserva

8 ACCORSI NOAH 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'42"75

7 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'42"64

6 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'42"33

5 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'40"91

4 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT 00'39"40

3 VIVI SIMONE 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'39"20

2 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT 00'39"10

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"02

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 UNISPORT 00'45"70 Riserva

11 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 UNISPORT 00'43"90 Riserva

10 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'42"24 Riserva

9 VALLI LEONARDO 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'41"00 Riserva

8 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"66

7 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'38"37

6 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"28

5 NOVICOV EMIL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"54

4 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'35"88

3 SOMMA FRANCESCO 2013 UNISPORT 00'35"50

2 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE 00'35"12

1 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"06

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 MONTERVINO ILARIA MARIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'36"62 Riserva

11 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"40 Riserva

10 MENEGATTI MARTA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'34"01 Riserva
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9 BATTISTINI BIANCA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'30"46 Riserva

8 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'30"11

7 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'28"17

6 PALERMO FRANCESCA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'27"30

5 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'24"77

4 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'21"75

3 SAVIGNI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'18"20

2 ESPOSITO REBECCA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'18"20

1 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"06

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 ZAPPATERRA ANNA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'25"09 Riserva

11 MANFREDI GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'22"72 Riserva

10 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'22"09 Riserva

9 SGHEDONI FRANCESCA 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'21"50 Riserva

8 ZANOTTI CARLOTTA 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'21"29

7 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'21"00

6 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'20"54

5 ROSSI LUCREZIA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'19"49

4 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"86

3 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"49

2 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'17"86

1 BULZONI GIORGIA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'09"68

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'23"33 Riserva

11 PASQUALI FEDERICO 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'23"00 Riserva

10 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'22"36 Riserva

9 MONTORSI STEFANO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'21"50 Riserva

8 CORTONI RICCARDO ERALDO 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'19"60

7 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'19"51

6 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'18"80

5 MATTIOLI MANUEL 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'18"49

4 FRANCHI LORENZO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'18"10

3 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'17"60

2 BOTNARU DANIEL 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'17"10

1 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'16"43

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 PICCINI GABRIELE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'32"95 Riserva

11 POCATERRA CHRISTIAN 2011 SOGESE 01'26"81 Riserva

10 MANGHERINI RICCARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'25"36 Riserva

9 MESINI MARTINO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'25"00 Riserva

8 MARIN KEVIN 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'19"60

7 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'16"60

6 ORIENTI DIEGO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'15"90

5 PEDULLI NICOLÒ 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'13"12

4 ADDESSO RICCARDO 2011 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'11"49

3 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'09"37

2 BARALDI LEONARDO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'08"30

1 DI DOMENICO MARC - ANDRE' 2011 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'07"90

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'56"68 Riserva
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11 CAZZOLA NORA 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE

BONDENO
00'55"99 Riserva

10 PICCHIO SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"75 Riserva

9 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'55"60 Riserva

8 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"49

7 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

00'55"25

6 TRENTA AGATA 2016 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'55"20

5 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'54"10

4 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'50"89

3 BURZIO CELESTE 2016 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'50"49

2 DI FAZIO GIULIA 2016 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'49"60

1 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"31

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 UNISPORT 00'51"40 Riserva

11 CAMELLINI  MAURO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'50"80 Riserva

10 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'50"03 Riserva

9 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"52 Riserva

8 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'49"37

7 CARZACCHI NATHAN 2015 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'49"31

6 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"20

5 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'48"56

4 LA MONICA MATTEO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'48"32

3 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'48"23

2 SANDOLI LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"86

1 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"38

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'48"95 Riserva

11 VERDI SOFIA 2015 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'48"19 Riserva

10 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"90 Riserva

9 BUDEANU EMELINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'46"91 Riserva

8 IAMANDEI GIULIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'46"01

7 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"00

6 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT 00'45"90

5 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'44"90

4 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'44"65

3 FONTANA SARA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'44"41

2 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'43"41

1 MONTORSI SABRINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'42"89

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 UNISPORT 00'45"00 Riserva

11 IBBA  ISABELLA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'44"61 Riserva

10 TAMBOSSO AGNESE 2014 SOGESE 00'44"48 Riserva

9 DEORSI VITTORIA 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00'43"90 Riserva

8 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'42"55

7 GALLANI ADELE 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'42"14

6 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"82

5 LOTTI ALICE 2014 UNISPORT 00'41"40

4 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'40"89

3 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'40"22

2 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'39"77

1 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"37

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 CELLI MARCHI ALESSANDRO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'47"96 Riserva

11 SALUCCI GERARDO 2014 UNISPORT 00'47"90 Riserva
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10 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"34 Riserva

9 SIBILLA NILO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'45"07 Riserva

8 BETTINI GIULIO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'44"45

7 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT 00'44"40

6 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'43"58

5 DONADEI TOMMASO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'43"30

4 BARBIERI MIRKO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'43"23

3 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'42"91

2 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'42"90

1 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT 00'39"90

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 FANTUZZI NICHOLAS 2013 UNISPORT 00'43"70 Riserva

11 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"64 Riserva

10 MONTANARI CARLO 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'42"24 Riserva

9 IAMANDEI ALESSANDRO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"25 Riserva

8 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'40"67

7 CINELLI FRANCESCO 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'40"21

6 MONACO MATTIA 2013 UNISPORT 00'40"00

5 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'38"72

4 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'38"58

3 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'38"19

2 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'37"64

1 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"84

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 OCCHIALI CAMILLA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'27"97 Riserva

11 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'26"74 Riserva

10 MONTERVINO ILARIA MARIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'26"43 Riserva

9 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'25"00 Riserva

8 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"15

7 MISELLI ARIANNA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'23"67

6 ALBERGHINI GIORGIA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'23"64

5 BLASINI GIULIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"52

4 VITTI SOFIA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'22"43

3 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"91

2 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'19"59

1 MONTANARI MATILDE 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'19"42

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'24"31 Riserva

11 CERCHIARI GIORGIA THI MAI 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'24"23 Riserva

10 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'23"77 Riserva

9 ZUCCATELLI VITTORIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'22"05 Riserva

8 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"55

7 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"78

6 CANELLA ALICE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"61

5 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'18"49

4 MIRON ALEXIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'18"26

3 BERTANI MARTINA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'18"04

2 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'17"69

1 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'14"24

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 BONDUA MARTINO 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'24"60 Riserva

11 ACCORSI GIACOMO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'24"44 Riserva

10 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'24"33 Riserva
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9 BARDI FRANCESCO 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
01'23"52 Riserva

8 APPIO FEDERICO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'21"95

7 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'21"53

6 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'20"81

5 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'19"67

4 BUNBANAC MATHIAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'19"50

3 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"70

2 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'15"91

1 MONTORSI STEFANO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'15"70

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 SCHIAVONI SAMUEL 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'20"19 Riserva

11 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'19"15 Riserva

10 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"06 Riserva

9 NARDELLI ALESSANDRO 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'16"75 Riserva

8 PICCOLANTONIO GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'15"48

7 DODICA ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'15"22

6 BERARDI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'11"92

5 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"85

4 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"12

3 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'08"77

2 ILIE LUCIAN MARIO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'07"54

1 PASOTTI THOMAS 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'06"96

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 GATTOLIN ARIANNA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'05"89 Riserva

11 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT 01'04"90 Riserva

10 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'03"68 Riserva

9 LORENZI CHIARA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'03"29 Riserva

8 SAVIGNI GIULIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'00"87

7 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'59"49

6 BERTANI BEATRICE 2016 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'59"01

5 CIMATTI LINDA 2016 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'58"23

4 DI FAZIO GIULIA 2016 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'58"00

3 LONDRA MARGHERITA 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'57"93

2 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'56"88

1 MIGGIANO ANDREA 2016 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'54"95

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'57"65 Riserva

11 GAMBETTI ALESSANDRO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'57"02 Riserva

10 VERITA' ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'56"33 Riserva

9 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'56"04 Riserva

8 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"70

7 MASTRODOMENICO FLAVIO 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'54"37

6 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'53"92

5 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'53"77

4 SAVIGNI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'53"44

3 KUCAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'53"02

2 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

00'49"91

1 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'48"51
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.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 FABBRI GRETA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'55"61 Riserva

11 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 UNISPORT 00'55"20 Riserva

10 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT 00'55"10 Riserva

9 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"20 Riserva

8 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'51"57

7 BUDEANU EMELINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'51"42

6 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'50"91

5 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'50"81

4 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'50"01

3 BORRONI BIANCA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'49"82

2 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'48"75

1 FONTANA SARA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'48"52

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'51"52 Riserva

11 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 UNISPORT 00'51"30 Riserva

10 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'51"07 Riserva

9 PELLEGRINI NINA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'51"06 Riserva

8 BALDARI ANNA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'51"04

7 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 UNISPORT 00'49"20

6 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"91

5 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'46"67

4 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'46"64

3 BUSI GIADA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

00'46"33

2 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"00

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'43"22

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 BONDAVALLI  ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"70 Riserva

11 PREARO SEBASTIANO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'51"64 Riserva

10 BERTI ENEA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"30 Riserva

9 BARBIERI ERIK 2014 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'50"20 Riserva

8 JEMNA ROBERT 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'50"03

7 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'49"05

6 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'47"92

5 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"75

4 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"75

3 FERRARI LUCA 2014 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'45"44

2 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'45"19

1 LORENZI FRANCESCO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'43"53

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'48"28 Riserva

11 ROVERSI RICCARDO 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'47"66 Riserva

10 NOVICOV EMIL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"55 Riserva

9 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'47"22 Riserva

8 VALLI LEONARDO 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'46"82

7 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"80

6 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'45"78

5 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'44"79

4 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 UNISPORT 00'44"50

3 CONTATINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. 00'42"92

2 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"21

1 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 UNISPORT 00'41"60

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 9  di 17



UISP Emilia-Romagna

Campionati Regionali Esordienti

PROGRAMMA GARE

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01'39"92 Riserva

11 RIVI REBECCA 2013 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 01'38"58 Riserva

10 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'37"78 Riserva

9 AVONI BEATRICE 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'36"96 Riserva

8 BALESTRI EVA 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'36"93

7 RAIMO MIREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'36"90

6 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'36"41

5 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'34"93

4 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'33"45

3 GRUPPIONI GIULIA ELISABETTA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'32"55

2 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'32"42

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'30"56

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 BALDISSERRI  VERA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'32"76 Riserva

11 BALDARI CECILIA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'32"65 Riserva

10 PERSICHELLA MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'32"25 Riserva

9 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'32"16 Riserva

8 BIGI BIANCA LUCIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'31"72

7 GARUTI ALICE 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'31"60

6 PRATI MARTINA 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'30"72

5 CASTAGNOLI BEATRICE 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'29"43

4 MELONCELLI CATERINA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"20

3 BERTANI MARTINA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'28"46

2 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'27"12

1 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'25"49

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 DIOTALLEVI MAICOL 2012 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 01'36"95 Riserva

11 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'36"50 Riserva

10 MARTINI GIACOMO 2012 SOGESE 01'34"98 Riserva

9 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'34"71 Riserva

8 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'32"26

7 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"00

6 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'28"78

5 CORTONI RICCARDO ERALDO 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'27"94

4 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'27"62

3 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE 01'27"19

2 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'26"35

1 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"11

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'27"79 Riserva

11 SIMONI NICOLÒ 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'27"32 Riserva

10 ESPOSTI DANIELE 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'26"76 Riserva

9 BARBONI PIETRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'26"29 Riserva

8 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01'25"17

7 PEDULLI NICOLÒ 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'24"02

6 DI DOMIZZI ALESSIO 2011 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 01'21"69

5 TOTO NICOLO' 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'18"79

4 ADDESSO RICCARDO 2011 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"11

3 VOLPE RICCARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'17"95

2 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'17"34

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"30
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.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
12 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT 00'52"40 Riserva

11 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'52"20 Riserva

10 CORRADINI  CLELIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"00 Riserva

9 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"95 Riserva

8 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT 00'50"30

7 TRENTA AGATA 2016 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

00'50"07

6 BURZIO CELESTE 2016 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'49"83

5 CAZZOLA NORA 2016 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

00'49"25

4 VENTURA REBECCA 2016 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'48"01

3 MIGLIOLI ALICE 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"38

2 PIERACCINI CECILIA GIADA 2016 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

00'45"98

1 BERTANI BEATRICE 2016 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'43"96

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 VULTAGGIO VALERIO MARIA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'43"10 Riserva

11 KUCAL NICOLAS 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"95 Riserva

10 LA MONICA MATTEO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'41"95 Riserva

9 URBINI MATTEO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"22 Riserva

8 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"04

7 PALTRINIERI GIACOMO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'41"02

6 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'40"37

5 PICCIRILLI  STEFANO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"00

4 BORSETTI FILIPPO 2015 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 00'39"84

3 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

00'38"74

2 FERRO ELYAS 2015 ASD ACQUAGYM 00'38"10

1 GIACON ETHAN 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'34"48

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"60 Riserva

11 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"58 Riserva

10 AMELI SVEVA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'41"36 Riserva

9 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"27 Riserva

8 MERCATALI  GIOIA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'40"72

7 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"20

6 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'39"55

5 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'39"54

4 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"50

3 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT 00'38"90

2 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"72

1 MONTORSI SABRINA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'37"70

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 DEORSI VITTORIA 2014 ASD ACQUAGYM 00'38"10 Riserva

11 PESARESI MARTA 2014 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 00'38"00 Riserva

10 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'37"97 Riserva

9 TAMBOSSO AGNESE 2014 SOGESE 00'37"86 Riserva

8 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 00'37"75

7 MASOTTI GIULIA 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'37"47

6 CIMATTI  MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"15

5 SPEZIALI FRANCESCA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'36"46

4 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'36"20

3 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"58

2 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"80

1 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'34"20
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.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'38"66 Riserva

11 BERTI ENEA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"60 Riserva

10 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'38"02 Riserva

9 INCANDELA LUCA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'37"78 Riserva

8 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"77

7 SIBILLA NILO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'37"67

6 DONADEI TOMMASO 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'36"63

5 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'36"49

4 VIVI SIMONE 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 00'35"81

3 VERDI MARTIN 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'35"77

2 FALDUTO LEONARDO 2014 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'34"45

1 SPAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'33"22

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'35"24 Riserva

11 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'34"03 Riserva

10 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 00'33"68 Riserva

9 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 00'33"61 Riserva

8 CONTATINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP S.S.D. 00'33"58

7 SOMMA FRANCESCO 2013 UNISPORT 00'33"50

6 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'33"01

5 MAINI DAVIDE 2013 UNISPORT 00'33"00

4 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE 00'32"69

3 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'32"21

2 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'30"70

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"01

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 CIRMI STELLA 2013 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01'17"56 Riserva

11 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'17"38 Riserva

10 PALERMO FRANCESCA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'17"09 Riserva

9 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'14"96 Riserva

8 VITTI SOFIA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'14"89

7 MITARITONNA MIRIAM 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'14"77

6 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"53

5 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"63

4 ORSI ARIANNA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'13"39

3 ESPOSITO REBECCA 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'12"31

2 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'11"81

1 BONORA ANITA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'11"56

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'11"69 Riserva

11 ROSSI LUCREZIA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'11"66 Riserva

10 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'10"95 Riserva

9 MELONCELLI CATERINA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'10"36 Riserva

8 CANELLA ALICE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'10"18

7 PLATON  VANESSA 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'09"30

6 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'08"35

5 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'08"07

4 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'07"21

3 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'06"35

2 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'05"61
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1 CIOCCI GIADA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'01"37

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
12 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE 01'15"68 Riserva

11 MOTTA EDOARDO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01'14"60 Riserva

10 SALA GIULIO 2012 ASD ACQUAGYM 01'14"00 Riserva

9 APPIO FEDERICO 2012 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'13"31 Riserva

8 ACCORSI GIACOMO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'13"25

7 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'13"17

6 BOTNARU DANIEL 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'12"57

5 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"99

4 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'10"84

3 VENTURELLI RICCARDO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'10"37

2 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'09"10

1 BREGOLI EDOARDO 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'09"08

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 SIMONI NICOLÒ 2011 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA 01'07"96 Riserva

11 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'07"92 Riserva

10 ORIENTI DIEGO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'06"19 Riserva

9 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'05"97 Riserva

8 PIERINI FILIPPO 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'05"23

7 MOFFA LORENZO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'03"96

6 DI DOMIZZI ALESSIO 2011 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 01'03"39

5 LEONELLI EDOARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'02"67

4 PAONE COSTANTINO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'02"26

3 PASOTTI THOMAS 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'01"88

2 BARALDI LEONARDO 2011 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'01"30

1 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

00'58"96

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
7 DURMISHI  ARIANNA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'27"70

6 BANAGA LAVINIA ELENA 2016 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'23"64

5 FRANCIA  ALICE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'18"30

4 GAVIOLI MARILENA ROSIE 2016 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 02'11"00

3 VINCENZI VIOLA 2016 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

02'08"97

2 MIGLIOLI ALICE 2016 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'59"27

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'47"17

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
12 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'03"21 Riserva

11 VULTAGGIO VALERIO MARIA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'54"71 Riserva

10 PONTIERI FRANCESCO 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'52"48 Riserva

9 COPTU RICCARDO 2015 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'52"12 Riserva

8 VERITA' ANDREA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'51"32

7 CARACAPPA THOMAS 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'49"00

6 SANDOLI LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'47"91

5 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'46"03

4 PICCIRILLI  STEFANO 2015 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'46"00

3 ZECCHINI CERA LEONARDO 2015 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

01'44"75

2 SAVIGNI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'43"96

1 SANTOLINI MARTINO 2015 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

01'43"37
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ASD

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
12 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 UNISPORT 01'54"90 Riserva

11 BERTACCHINI LEIDY JOHANNA 2015 UNISPORT 01'54"30 Riserva

10 VERDI SOFIA 2015 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'54"28 Riserva

9 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"00 Riserva

8 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"00

7 SGARZI CECILIA 2015 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'48"32

6 FRANCHINI GIULIA 2015 SSD PISCINE COPERTE
BONDENO

01'44"29

5 DADI ELENA 2015 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

01'42"98

4 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'40"81

3 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'38"91

2 PASINI LUCILLA 2015 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'35"35

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'29"52

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'37"13 Riserva

11 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'36"25 Riserva

10 BUSI GIADA 2014 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

01'35"75 Riserva

9 CIMATTI  MARGHERITA 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'35"46 Riserva

8 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'34"23

7 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'33"96

6 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"82

5 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"90

4 LOTTI ALICE 2014 UNISPORT 01'31"40

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'28"16

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'27"37

1 MANTOVANI VIOLA SARA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'25"88

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
12 MALAVASI ALEX 2014 UNISPORT 01'45"20 Riserva

11 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'43"85 Riserva

10 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'43"80 Riserva

9 BASSI NICOLO' 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'43"24 Riserva

8 VIAPPIANI  SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'42"50

7 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'39"56

6 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'36"57

5 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'36"39

4 ACCORSI NOAH 2014 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 01'36"07

3 ZARBO LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'35"80

2 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'34"10

1 FERRARI LUCA 2014 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'31"03

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
12 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'31"34 Riserva

11 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'30"69 Riserva

10 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'28"93 Riserva

9 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'28"89 Riserva

8 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"70

7 CINELLI FRANCESCO 2013 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

01'27"36

6 VERSARI RICCARDO 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'24"23

5 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'23"95

4 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"86

3 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 UNISPORT 01'21"20

2 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"15
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1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA

VIGNOLA ASD
01'17"80

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
12 CAMILLINI SOFIA 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 03'14"82 Riserva

11 BONIZZI ANTONIA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'10"31 Riserva

10 GRUPPIONI GIULIA ELISABETTA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 03'08"99 Riserva

9 RAIMO MIREA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'07"40 Riserva

8 MONTANARI MATILDE 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 03'06"47

7 BALESTRI EVA 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

03'05"43

6 PROSDOCIMI ANNA 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'04"27

5 ORSI ARIANNA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 03'01"81

4 BONORA ANITA 2013 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 03'00"35

3 ANASTASI GIADA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'58"01

2 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'54"31

1 SAVIGNI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'49"09

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
12 DI NARDO  SOFIA 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA 03'08"50 Riserva

11 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'02"72 Riserva

10 CASTAGNOLI BEATRICE 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 03'02"61 Riserva

9 PRATO LAURA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

03'01"91 Riserva

8 PLATON  VANESSA 2012 MULTISPORT PARMA 03'01"20

7 ASTOLFI MARGHERITA 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'59"71

6 MISTREANU VICTORIA 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'57"93

5 RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'56"70

4 BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'52"26

3 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'51"60

2 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'40"66

1 BULZONI GIORGIA 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 02'38"68

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
9 SARTI NICCOLO' 2012 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. 03'30"81 Riserva

8 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'09"80

7 BENINI EMANUELE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'01"99

6 BUNBANAC MATHIAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'59"50

5 PASQUALI FEDERICO 2012 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'56"83

4 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'54"60

3 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'51"88

2 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'47"31

1 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'43"07

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
12 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 02'53"58 Riserva

11 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 02'52"41 Riserva

10 BRUSIANI GABRIELE 2011 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

02'51"59 Riserva

9 NARDELLI ALESSANDRO 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'49"03 Riserva

8 BERARDI LEONARDO 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'44"91

7 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM
ROMAGNA

02'43"81

6 BUCCHI GABRIELE 2011 SOGESE 02'42"96

5 DI DOMENICO MARC - ANDRE' 2011 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'36"76

4 COSTA NOAH 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'34"85

3 TOTO NICOLO' 2011 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'34"41
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2 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'33"37

1 VOLPE RICCARDO 2011 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'33"08

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
6 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-F-MX FUORI GARA REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC-F-SL POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EC-F-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-F-MX REGGIANA NUOTO 04'12"00

2 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD EC-F-MX ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

03'48"00

1 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC-F-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'07"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
8 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EC-M-MX RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EC-M RARI NANTES ROMAGNA S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EC-M-MX POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EC-M-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

4 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EC-M-
MX

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

03'30"00

3 ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD EC-M-MX ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI
ASD

03'26"91

2 REGGIANA NUOTO EC-M-MX REGGIANA NUOTO 03'25"00

1 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EC-M-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'25"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
10 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EB-F-MX RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

9 UNISPORT EB-F-MX UNISPORT S.T.

8 UNISPORT EB-F-MX UNISPORT S.T.

7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB-F-MX NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB-F-MX POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 SPORT 2000 EB-F-MX SPORT 2000 S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EB-F-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EB-F-MX RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'47"00

2 APD MARCONI 93 EB-F-MX APD MARCONI 93 02'46"00

1 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB-F-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'40"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
10 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EB-M-MX RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

9 UNISPORT EB-M-MX UNISPORT S.T.

8 UNISPORT EB-M-MX UNISPORT S.T.

7 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB-M-MX NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

6 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB-M-MX POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

5 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA ASD EB
-M-MX

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

S.T.

4 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EB-M-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

3 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EB-M-MX AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'45"00

2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EB-M-MX RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'35"00

1 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB-M-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'32"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE
11 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA-F-MX NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

10 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA-F-MX POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

9 SPORT 2000 EA-F-MX SPORT 2000 S.T.

8 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO EA-F-MX CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.T.

7 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EA-F-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

6 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA-F-MX NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 03'03"00

5 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA-F-MX ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'50"00
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4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA-F-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'30"00

3 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EA-F-
MX

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'28"00

2 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EA-F-MX AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'27"00

1 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EA-F-MX RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'24"00

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
12 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA EA-M-MX RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM

ROMAGNA
S.T.

11 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA-M-MX NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD S.T.

10 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA-M-MX POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD S.T.

9 SPORT 2000 EA-M-MX SPORT 2000 S.T.

8 NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. EA-M-MX NS EMILIA SSD A R.L. S.T.

7 APD MARCONI 93 EA-M-MX APD MARCONI 93 02'31"00

6 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA-M-MX ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'25"00

5 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD EA-M-MX NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 02'25"00

4 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA-M-MX CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'17"00

3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA EA-M-MX RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 02'13"87

2 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO EA-M-
MX

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

02'13"00

1 AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO EA-M-MX AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL
FUOCO

02'12"00
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